Congressional Candidate Table 11d

This table was published on 4/6/2018

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate
January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

Candidate Name
MOODY, DAN
WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.
THORBURN, ANDY
TRONE, DAVID
CISNEROS, GILBERT
JACOBS, SARA
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
KERR, PAUL G.
WARD, JOHN
LAMB, JONATHAN M.
GRAY, BOB
RICHARDSON, DAVID
ROSE, JOHN W.
AHN, ROBERT LEE
GREEN, MARK DR.
JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MULLIKIN, TOM
MEUSER, DANIEL
HARRIS, TAMARA
FENENBOCK, DORI
WALKER, RICK
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
DAS, ABHIJIT BEEJ
ROBERTS, KEVIN
ABROMS, DAVID
HASHIMI, NADIA DR
TRAN, MAI-KHANH
BAIRD, JAMES R PHD
WATKINS, STEVE
SHEEHAN, MOLLY
HILL, JUDSON

JANOWICZ, PHIL ANDREW DR.

LARA, DAMIAN

GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E
GREEN, RICK

WOLFF, DENNY

MCCALL, BRIAN MATTHEW
NEGLEY, WILLIAM W.
MUROFF, DANIEL

HEISE, KURT

CURTIS, JOHN

EMERT, JASON

MACKENZIE, MARK S 6038679755

STEARNS, CANDIUS MRS.
TIPIRNENI, HIRAL VYAS
BALAT, DAVID

MANNO, ROGER
HAVENS, JONATHAN MR.

State District

GA
TX
CA
MD
CA
CA
TX
Mi
CA
FL
IN
GA
FL
TN
CA
TN
TX
SC
PA
NJ
TX
TX
GA
MA
TX
GA
MD
CA
IN
KS
PA
GA
CA
NM
OH
MA
PA
TX
TX
PA
Mi
uT
TN
NH
Mi
AZ
TX
MD
TX

06
02
39
06
39
49
03
11
49
06
06
06
27
06
34
07
29
05
09
11
16
02
06
03
02
06
06
39
04
02
05
06
39
01
16
03
09
21
21
05
11
03
02
01
09
08
02
06
02

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/
Challenger/Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Contributions and Loans
From the Candidate
$3,053,120
$2,733,802
$2,335,900
$2,281,939
$1,352,762
$1,074,151
$1,001,339
$930,100
$712,728
$552,990
$550,000
$505,600
$503,816
$500,000
$498,400
$420,025
$400,000
$375,472
$320,540
$317,300
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$279,574
$273,125
$272,470
$230,900
$230,000
$201,100
$175,101
$170,552
$168,069
$164,287
$150,000
$140,000
$120,000
$114,491
$110,021
$105,166
$100,132
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$94,500
$93,443
$85,500
$84,149
$80,000



This table was published on 4/6/2018

50 RACZKOWSKI, A. ROCKY MI 11  Republican Party Open $75,000



This table was published on 4/6/2018



This table was published on 4/6/2018



	CongressionalCandidate Table11d

