Congressional Candidate Table 11d

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Contributions and Loans from the Candidate January 1, 2017 - December 31, 2017

					Incumbent/	Contributions and Loans
Rank			District	•	Challenger/Open	From the Candidate
1	MOODY, DAN	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$3,053,120
2	WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$2,733,802
3	THORBURN, ANDY	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,335,900
4	TRONE, DAVID	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,281,939
5	CISNEROS, GILBERT	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,352,762
6	JACOBS, SARA	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,074,151
7	TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.	TX	03	Republican Party	Open	\$1,001,339
8	EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE	MI	11	Republican Party	Open	\$930,100
9	KERR, PAUL G.	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$712,728
10	WARD, JOHN	FL	06	Republican Party	Open	\$552,990
11	LAMB, JONATHAN M.	IN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$550,000
12	GRAY, BOB	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$505,600
13	RICHARDSON, DAVID	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$503,816
14	ROSE, JOHN W.	TN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$500,000
15	AHN, ROBERT LEE	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$498,400
16	GREEN, MARK DR.	TN	07	Republican Party	Open	\$420,025
17	JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR	TX	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$400,000
18	MULLIKIN, TOM	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$375,472
19	MEUSER, DANIEL	PΑ	09	Republican Party	Open	\$320,540
20	HARRIS, TAMARA	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$317,300
21	FENENBOCK, DORI	TX	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$300,000
22	WALKER, RICK	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$300,000
23	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$300,000
24	DAS, ABHIJIT BEEJ	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$279,574
25	ROBERTS, KEVIN	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$273,125
26	ABROMS, DAVID	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$272,470
27	HASHIMI, NADIA DR	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$230,900
28	TRAN, MAI-KHANH	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$230,000
29	BAIRD, JAMES R PHD	IN	04	Republican Party	Open	\$201,100
30	WATKINS, STEVE	KS	02	Republican Party	Open	\$175,101
31	SHEEHAN, MOLLY	PA	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$170,552
32	HILL, JUDSON	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$168,069
33	JANOWICZ, PHIL ANDREW DR.	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$164,287
34	LARA, DAMIAN	NM	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$150,000
35	GONZALEZ, ANTHONY E	ОН	16	Republican Party	Open	\$140,000
36	GREEN, RICK	MA	03	Republican Party	Open	\$120,000
37	WOLFF, DENNY	PA	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$114,491
38	MCCALL, BRIAN MATTHEW	TX	21	Republican Party	Open	\$110,021
39	NEGLEY, WILLIAM W.	TX	21	Republican Party	Open	\$105,166
40	MUROFF, DANIEL	PA	05	Democratic Party	Open	\$100,132
41	HEISE, KURT	MI	11	Republican Party	Open	\$100,000
42	CURTIS, JOHN	UT	03	Republican Party	Open	\$100,000
43	EMERT, JASON	TN	02	Republican Party	Open	\$100,000
44	MACKENZIE, MARK S 6038679755	NH	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$100,000
45	STEARNS, CANDIUS MRS.	MI	09	Republican Party	Open	\$94,500
46	TIPIRNENI, HIRAL VYAS	ΑZ	80	Democratic Party	Open	\$93,443
47	BALAT, DAVID	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$85,500
48	MANNO, ROGER	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$84,149
49	HAVENS, JONATHAN MR.	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$80,000

50 RACZKOWSKI, A. ROCKY MI 11 Republican Party Open \$75,000

This table was published on 4/6/2018

This table was published on 4/6/2018